ICE HOCKEY

CHAMPIONSHIP
SOUTH AFRICA
Cape Town

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

INTERNATIONAL

ICE HOCKEY
FEDERATION

Game No. Home
1 THA

2 TKM
3 LUX
4 LUX

[¢,]

TPE
6 THA
7 TPE
8 RSA
9 TKM

10 RSA

Guest
TPE

RSA
THA
TKM
RSA
TKM
LUX
THA
TPE
LUX

BEST PLAYER OF THE GAME SELECTED BY THE TEAM
As of SUN 23 APR 2023

Best Players
THA:

TKM:
LUX:
LUX:
TPE:
THA:
TPE:
RSA:
TKM:
RSA:

4.

6.
20.
11.

1.
55,
25.
23.

SUKWIBOON Rakchai
BARKOVSKIY Pavel
LEPAGE Philippe
POTUCEK Kristian
HSIAO Po-Yu
KINDBORN Ken Edvin
KUEI Fu-Hsiang
SAAIMAN Ethon
AGANIYAZOV Amangeldi
MAGMOED Deen

Best Players
TPE:

RSA:
THA:
TKM:
RSA:
TKM:
LUX:
THA:
TPE:
LUX:

19.
18.
61.
16.

9.
21.

2.
61.
15.

LIN Hung-Ju

BIRRELL Cameron
ISAKSSON Jan Mikael
NURYYEV Arslan

GIOT Marc
BAYMYRADOV Baymyrat
CHURCH David
ISAKSSON Jan Mikael
PAN Yi-Cheng

CANNON Colm
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